Plac Namn

Flickor B

1 Julia Géransson

2 Emily Skold Stalschus

Pojkar B

1 Noel Stenman

2 Mille Dybro

3 Ture Rodling

Klass 3

1 Lars-Goran
Guldbrandsson

2 Johanna Lindoff

3 Andreas Josefsson

4 Olle Ivert

5 Hans Rydman

6 Gosta Engvist

7 Alf Hjalmarsson

8 Roger Adermalm

9 Denny Karlsson

10 Carina Lindstrom

11 Einar Mattsson

12 Anneli )
Nordkvist-Ostberg

13 Kerstin Andersson

Klass 2

1 Roger Henriksson

2 Jesper Lindberg

3 Kjell Ove Groéndahl

4 Jacob Lindstrom

5 S-I Mellgvist

6 Tomas Johansson

7 Birgitta Malmgren

8 Erik Hjalmarsson

9 Dennis Johansson
Vaara

10 Hans Lindstrém

11 Hans Karlsson

den 8 maj 2019

Resultatlista

NT, Skellefted Lordag

Nationell tavling den 26 augusti 2017
Spelplats: Skelleftea BGK Filt

Klubb

Vaxjo BGK
Umea Bangolfklubb

Skellefted BGK
Skellefted BGK
Umeé Bangolfklubb

Skellefted BGK

Malmd BGK
Skellefted BGK
Skelleftea BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skellefted BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Gallivare BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Umea Bangolfklubb
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Sundsvalls BGK

Uppsala BGK

Skellefted BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skellefted BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Skoénsbergs SK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skonsbergs SK
Skelleftea BGK

Ornskoldsviks MGK
Gallivare BGK

S1

43
54

47
46
56

35

42
34
38
41
42
44
52
48
52
51
48

55

36
30
36
32
33
40
33
34
37

38
39

S2

32
61

34
38
57

39

40
38
41
40
35
47
45
45
52
45
59

57

27
35
31
34
34
30
41
36
33

37
36

S3

38
69

35
40
52

34

28
39
44
43
47
37
39
46
40
49
43

48

30
37
36
37
39
38
36
41
41

39
39

113
184

116
124
165

108

110
111
123
124
124
128
136
139
144
145
150

160

93

102
103
103
106
108
110
111
111

114
114

Snitt

37,7
61,3

38,7
41,3
55,0

36,0

36,7
37,0
41,0
41,3
41,3
42,7
45,3
46,3
48,0
48,3
50,0

53,3

31,0
34,0
34,3
34,3
35,3
36,0
36,7
37,0
37,0

38,0
38,0

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

Klass 2

12 Bengt Neuman

13 Mikael Lindmark
Klass 1

1 Eddie Séderlund

2 Henrik Jonsson

3 Micke Jonsson

4 Rasmus Berggqvist
5 Magnus Martensson
6 James Lindstréom

7 Johan Hagstrém

9 Peter Séderlund

10 Mattias Brannstrom
11 Morgan Munter

12 Jan-Olov Lindvall
13 Lukas Oja

den 8 maj 2019

Klubb

Sundsvalls BGK
Skellefted BGK

Sundsvalls BGK
Skellefted BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
BGK VK-78
Skellefted BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Haga BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Sundsvalls BGK
Skellefted BGK
Skellefted BGK

S1

37
43

26
33
29
29
32
34
40
38
33
40
31
41

S2

41
36

33
28
31
33
34
33
28
32
33
34
39
44

S3

39
43

29
29
31
31
30
29
28
30
35
32
37
33

117
122

88
90
91
93
96
96
96
100
101
106
107
118

Snitt

39,0
40,7

29,3
30,0
30,3
31,0
32,0
32,0
32,0
33,3
33,7
35,3
35,7
39,3

Sida

2

av



